TEAM LIST SUMMER COMP 2013/14
U/10’s Mixed                                                                       

( 18 teams )                                                                  
Maylands GHOSTS

BN SPLASH

Maylands FLAMES

Bedford PUMAS 

Bedford LYNX

Morley Rockets RADARS

Bedford JAGUARS 

Morley Rockets THUNDERBOLTS

Bedford SPHINX

Bedford CATS  

Guildford GOANNAS

St Peters RED

St Peters MAROON

St Peters BLUE

St Peters YELLOW

St Peters WHITE

RUBIX

U/11  BOYS

( 7 teams )

Guildford BULLS

BREAKERS 11

BN CYCLONES

St Peters MAROON

Bedford WHITE TIGERS
Bedford  BOBCATS
MR PITBULLS
U/12 BOYS

 ( 12 Teams )

AIRHOGS

St Peters WHITE

BREAKERS 12

Bassendean BLITZ 12

Sutherland STORM

Bedford BIGFOOTS
Morley Rockets BOOSTERS

Bedford CLAWS

Morley Rockets COMETS

Bedford SABERZ

Bedford COUGARS

Swan Valley NUGGETS
U/13 BOYS

 ( 9 Teams )

Sutherland Stingers
Ballajura/Noranda THUNDER
BREAKERS 13

Bedford  TIGERS

Swan Valley ROCKETS

Guildford GECKOS

Morley Rockets STARS

Bedford OCELOTS

Bedford TOMCATS
U/14 BOYS

 ( 7 teams )

OLA HAWKS

BREAKERS 14

Morley Rockets VIPERS

Bedford LEOPARDS

Bedford PANTHERS

Bedford TOPCATS
Morley Rockets HEAT
U/15 BOYS

 ( 7 Teams )

WOLVES

Bassendean BLITZ 15

Bedford GRIFFINS

Morley Rockets SLAMMERS

SLASHERS 14

Bedford ROCKCATS
TITANS

 U/16 BOYS

( 8 teams )
SLASHERS 16/2

SLASHERS 16/1

THE TITANS

SHINERS

MR KNIGHTS

Bedford WILDCATS

MR BLASTERS
Metro Magic 16
U/18 BOYS

 ( 10  teams )

METRO MAGIC 

OLA SANTOS
MR NASA

DARDYOLES

MR SWISH

Bedford  LIONS

Bedford SABERTOOTHS

DREAMCHASES
ELLENBROOK MAGIC

EP EAGLES

GIRLS teams for Summer 2013/14
U/12  GIRLS 

 ( 10  teams )
OLA STARS

St Peters WHITE

St Peters MAROON

Dianella DIAMONDS

Ballajura/Noranda FLAMES

Morley Rockets  FLARES

Morley Rocket  FUSION

Bedford LIONESSES
Bedford CHEETAHS

Morley Rockets FLARES
U/14 GIRLS

 ( 8 teams )

BREAKERS 14

Dianella DREAMS
Ballajura/Noranda LIGHTNING

Morley Rockets OPALS

Morley Rockets MAGIC

OLA LIGHTNING

Bedford PINK PANTHERS
M & M ‘s
U /17 GIRLS

 ( 8  teams )
Ballajura/Noranda STRIKE

MR JETS

MR GEMS

BLACKCATS

OLA LEGENDZ

MR REBELS
MR SAPPHIRES

Bills EAGLES
AGE GROUP YEAR OF BIRTH  
2013

                             2005
        8
                             2004    
        9
2003

10

2002

11

2001

12

2000

13

1999

14

1998

15

1997

16

1996

17

